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2" STROKE

OVERHEAD POWER
LINE @ 20' A.F.G.

ONE HOUR 
RATED DEMISE
WALL

EXISTING MULTI-
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24" X WIDTH OF RAMP
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SLOPE - WALL MOUNTED
SIGNAGE 
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CLEAR SIGHT TRIANGLE-
SEE CLEAR SIGHT REQUIRE-
MENTS - THIS SHEET
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FIRE LANE - 15' ON BOTH 
SIDES OF NEW HYDRANT 
" FIRE LANE - NO PARKING" 

6'  PROPERTY 
LINE WALL

4' X 8' MOTORCYCLE
PARKING W/ WALL 
MOUNTED SIGNAGE

6' - 0" 18' - 0"

CONCRETE PAD W/
(3) BICYCLE RACKS-
SEE 7/CIVIL101

TYP. MINI CLEAR SIGHT
TRIANGLE BOTH SIDES
OF DRIVEWAY- SEE 
CLEAR SIGHT REQUIRE-
MENTS - THIS SHEET

6' - 0" 18' - 0" 24' - 0"
4' - 8"

"NO PARKING"
SIGNAGE AND ACCESSIBLE
ROUTE WITH TRAFFIC
PAINT HATCHING ON 
ASPHALT

8' - 0"

NEW CONCRETE SIDEWALK -
NEW CONCRETE SITE WORK
2% MAX. CROSS SLOPE
AS PER COA STD DWG NO. 
2415A AND 2430

ENTRANCE 2% MAX.
CROSS SLOPE 
SLOPE

PLAN
6" HIGH CON-
CRETE CURB
PLAN

PAVEMENT
SECTION

3" ASPHALT

4" BASE COURSE
COMPACTED
SUBGRADE

1
1
' T

Y
P

.

SIGHT DISTANCE
TRIANGLE - BOTH SIDES
OF DRIVEWAY

CLEAR SIGHT REQUIREMENTS:
LANDSCAPING AND SIGNAGE WILL NOT INTERFERE WITH CLEAR
SIGHT REQUIREMENTS. THEREFORE, SIGNS, WALLS, TREES AND 
SHRUBBERY BETWEEN 3' AND 8 FEET TALL (MEASURED FROM
THE GUTTER PAN) SHALL NOT BE ACCEPTABLE IN THE CLEAR
SIGHT TRIANGLE

LANDSCAPE
AREA -

NO 
PARKING

LS

SECTION
6" HIGH 6" 
WIDE 
CONCRETE 
CURB 

6"

6"

CONCRETE HC RAMP
1:12 MAX. SLOPE

TRAFFIC CONTROL LAYOUT LEGEND

11' TYP.

TRUNCATED DOME DETECTABLE
WARNING STRIP 24" DEEP BY WIDTH 
OF SIDEWALK

1 : 12 SLOPE BROOM 
FINISH RAMP

LANDING

5' - 6" SEE SITE PLAN

LANDING

5' - 6"

CONSTRUCT DRIVEPAD AND
UNIDIRECTIONAL RAMPS PER
COA STD DWG NO. 2425

HANDICAP SYMBOL
OF ACCESSIBILITY
ON PAVEMENT

WALL MOUNTED
HANDICAP
PARKING 
SIGNAGE -
SEE 4/CIVIL101

WALL MOUNTED
"MOTORCYCLE
PARKING" SIGNAGE-
SEE 5/CIVIL101

DRIVE PAD DETAIL WITH MINI CLEAR SIGHT TRIANGLES

1. ALL BROKEN OR CRACKED SIDEWALK
MUST BE REPLACED WITH SIDEWALK, CURB 
AND GUTTER AS PER COA STD DWG #2415A
AND 2430

2. SEE TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN LEGEND
THIS SHEET FOR COA STANDARD DRIVEPAD,
CURBS, SIDEWALKS AND PAVEMENT SECTION 
DETAIL

3. ALL WHEELCHAIR RAMPS LOCATED
WITHIN THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY MUST
HAVE TRUNCATED DOME WARNING STRIPS.

4. ZIA RD N.E. IS NOT A MAJOR TRANSIT
ROUTE. ZIA RD N.E. IS NOT A BUS TRANSIT
ROUTE

TCL NOTES
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RESERVED

PARKING

ACCESSIBLE

VAN

VIOLATORS ARE SUBJECT TO A 
FINE AND/OR TOWING

NMSA 1978 66-7-3524C

FINISH GRADE

REQUIRED LANGUAGE

APPLICABLE CODES:  2015 IBC, 2017NMAC
2015UMC, 2015UPC, 2017NEC, 2015IFC

ADDRESS: 5550 ZIA ROAD N.E.,  ALBUQUERQUE,
NEW MEXICO

ZONE ATLAS PAGE:  K-18-Z

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: LOT 13A, BLOCK 27, TIJERAS PLACE

SEE DOC# 2019084882   REC 10/4/2019

ZONE DISTRICT: MX-L

OCCUPANCY: R2

CONSTRUCTION TYPE:  VB - SPRINKLERED

TYPICAL UNIT AREAS:

TYPICAL TWO BR UNIT 875 SF HEATED
TYP. UNIT STORAGE 22 SF UNHEATED
TYP. COV. PORCH 55 SF

952 SF

BUILDING HEIGHT:

HEIGHT OF BUILDING TO MIDPOINT OF SLOPE ROOF < 26'

HEATED AREA:

TWO BR UNIT LOWER LEVEL HEATED AREA =
6 X 875 = 5,250 SF  

TWO BR UNIT UPPER LEVEL HEATED AREA  =
6 X 875 = 5,250 SF  

TOTAL TWO BR UNIT HEATED AREA = 5,250 + 5,250 = 
10,500 SF HEATED AREA

BUILDING AREA:   
TWELVEPLEX LOWER LEVEL BUILDING AREA INCLUDING 
BREEZEWAYS = 6 X 952 = 5,712 SF  + 1050 SF 
( BREEZEWAYS) =  6,762 SF

TWELVEPLEX UPPER LEVEL BUILDING AREA INCLUDING 
STAIR LANDINGS =  6 X 952 = 5,712 SF  + 240 SF ( STAIR 
LANDINGS) =  
5,952 SF

TOTAL TWELVEPLEX BUILDING = 6,762 + 5,952 = 
11,790 SF FLOOR AREA  

TCL DESIGN CRITERIA

ALLOWABLE AREA:

TABLE 506.2 (2015IBC) - TYPE VB - ALLOWABLE AREA = 
7000 PER STORY -

6,762 AND 5,952  < 7000 SF - COMPLIES

SEISMIC ZONE D

OFF STREET PARKING REQUIRED:

12 - 1 BATH APARTMENTS - 830 SF NET LEASABLE
1.5 SPACES PER UNIT REQUIRED PER 14-16-3-1(A)
(24)(b)= (18) SPACES REQUIRED

OFF STREET PARKING PROVIDED:

18  OFF STREET PARKING SPACES PROVIDED - COMPLIES

(1) HANDICAP VAN PARKING SPACE PROVIDED

MOTORCYCLE PARKING PER14-16-3-1(C)(1):  

(1) SPACE REQUIRED
MC PARKING PROVIDED - (1) SPACE  COMPLIES

REQUIRED BICYCLE PARKING:

12/2 = 6 BICYCLE PARKING SPACES REQUIRED
6 BICYCLE PARKING SPACES PROVIDED ( 2 PER
BREEZEWAY)  - COMPLIES

BICYCLE PARKING PROVIDED AS PER TABLE 5-5-5 IDO:
3 BICYCLE PARKING SPACES REQUIRED
3 BICYCLE PARKING SPACES PROVIDED - COMPLIES

MOTORCYCLE PARKING:
1 MOTORCYCLE SPACE REQUIRED
1 MOTORCYCLE SPACE PROVIDED - COMPLIES

1

1

BICYCLE RACK REQUIREMENTS

4' - 0"

2
' -

 6
"

1. RACK SHALL BE A MINIMUM  30" TALL
AND 18" WIDE
2.   BICYCLE FRAME SHALL BE SUP-
PORTED HORIZONTALLY AT TWO OR MORE PLACES.
COMB/TOASTER RACKS ARE NOT ALLOWED.
3.   BICYCLE RACK SHALL SUPPORT BICYCLE
IN A UPRIGHT POSITION
4.    BICYCLE RACK SHALL ACCOMMODATE VARIOUS 
BICYCLE  FRAME SIZES AND STYLES
5.    EACH BICYCLE PARKING SPACE SHALL BE
ACCESSIBLE WITHOUT MOVING ANOTHER BICYCLE
6.    BICYCLE RACK SHALL BE STURDY AND AN-
CHORED TO CONCRETE PAD
7.   BICYCLE PARKING SPACES SHALL BE 6' X 2' 
WITH 1 FOOT CLEAR ZONE ALL AROUND

WELD PIPE TO PLATE
WITH SECURE  
ANCHORAGE TO
CONCRETE

1 1/2" PIPE BICYCLE RACK
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Albuquerque, New Mexico 87107
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City of Albuquerque
Planning Department 

Development & Building Services Division 

DRAINAGE AND TRANSPORTATION INFORMATION SHEET (REV 1 1 / 2 0 1 8 )

 

 

 

Project Title:  Building Permit #:  Hydrology File #:     

DRB#:    EPC#:   Work Order#:   

Legal Description:     

City Address:

 
 

Applicant: Contact:     

Address:   

Phone#:   Fax#:  E-mail:
 

Owner: Contact:     

Address:

Phone#:   Fax#:  E-mail:

TYPE OF SUBMITTAL:_____ PLAT (___# OF LOTS) ____ RESIDENCE  ____ DRB SITE ____ ADMIN SITE 

IS THIS A RESUBMITTAL?:    Yes        No  

DEPARTMENT: _____ TRAFFIC/ TRANSPORTATION _____ HYDROLOGY/ DRAINAGE

Check all that Apply: 

TYPE OF SUBMITTAL:

  ENGINEER/ARCHITECT CERTIFICATION 

  PAD CERTIFICATION 

  CONCEPTUAL G & D PLAN 

   GRADING PLAN 

   DRAINAGE MASTER PLAN 

  DRAINAGE REPORT  

  FLOODPLAIN DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLIC 

  ELEVATION CERTIFICATE 

  CLOMR/LOMR 

   TRAFFIC CIRCULATION LAYOUT (TCL) 

  TRAFFIC IMPACT STUDY (TIS) 

  OTHER (SPECIFY)  

  PRE-DESIGN MEETING? 

TYPE OF APPROVAL/ACCEPTANCE SOUGHT:

   BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL 

   CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY 

   PRELIMINARY PLAT APPROVAL

   SITE PLAN FOR SUB’D APPROVAL

   SITE PLAN FOR BLDG. PERMIT APPROVAL

   FINAL PLAT APPROVAL 

   SIA/ RELEASE OF FINANCIAL GUARANTEE 

   FOUNDATION PERMIT APPROVAL

   GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL 

   SO-19 APPROVAL

   PAVING PERMIT APPROVAL 

   GRADING/ PAD CERTIFICATION 

   WORK ORDER APPROVAL 

   CLOMR/LOMR 

  FLOODPLAIN DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

  OTHER (SPECIFY)  

DATE SUBMITTED: By:
                   

COA STAFF: ELECTRONIC SUBMITTAL RECEIVED:   

FEE PAID:   

APARTMENTS FOR AHMET TIRYAKI K18D105

LOT 13A, BLOCK 27, TIJERAS PLACE

5550 ZIA RD N.E.

ROGER CINELLI AND ASSOCIATES INC ARCHITECTS ROGER

2418 MANUEL TORRES LN N.W. ALBUQ., N.M. 87107

505-243-8211 505-243-8196 rcinelli@q.com

AHMET TIRYAKI AHMET

1815 CAGUA NE, ABQ., N.M. 87110

505-615-4278 atiryaki@comcast.net

YES X

X

X

X

10/29/19

X

ROGER CINELLI
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